
FROM:
PA WAREHOUSE
PA WAREHOUSE
2001 Gehman Road

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 36 X 33 X 6 IN

REF: SBFS-241104-0622001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 04NOV24
ACTWGT: 49.61 LB
CAD: 260268360/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Megan Kramer
Megan Kramer

1381 BRICKMAN WAY

14158519136
MT PLEASANT SC 29466 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

4/
F7

4C
/C

6C
4

7797 1204 7173

     29466

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 1204 7173


